Teas

Coffees

Liquor Coffees

Regular Tea.....
Earl Crey. ..
Chamonile. ..
Peppermint. ..
Creen Tea...

Americano. ..
Espresso. ..

Double Espresso. ..
Cappuccino. ..
Latte. ...

Highland Coffee (Scotch Whisky)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria or Kahlua)
Baileys Coffee (Baileys lrish Cream)
Russian Coffee (Vodka)

Jomaican Coffee (Dark Rum)

Mexican Coffee (Tequila)

lish coffee (Irish Whiskey)

French Coffee (Cognac or Armagnac)

€ 6.00

€2.80
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90

€295
€295
€3.25
€3.25
€3.25

Desserts

Vanilla Créme Brolée

Homemade Shortbread Biscuits
Contains: Dairy, Tree Nuts, Egg

Included in Package

Rich Chocolate Marquis

Dark Cherry & Lime, Chocolate Crumb Sweet Vanila Cream
Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Egg

Included in Package

Blackberry Cheesecake

Honeycomb, Bergamot, Sauce Anglaise
Contains: Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Tree Nuts

Included in Package

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding

Caramel Sauce, Vanilla lce-cream
Contains: Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Tree Nuts

Included in Package

Selection of Homemade Ice Creams

Rich Chocolate Sauce & Crisp Tuille
Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts

Included in Package

Baked Alaska

Lemon Sorbet, Vanila Ice-cream, Blueberry, Lemon Curd & Clozed Meringue

Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg
Supplement of €1.50

Vanilla & Nutmeg Custard Tart

Golden Raisins, Pine nuts, Vanilla Creom
Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts

Supplement of €1.50

Irish Artisan Cheese Selection

Homemade Fruit Chutney, Celery, Walnuts, Swedish Rye Crackers

Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts, Celery
Supplement of €2.50

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€7.50

€7.50

€11.00
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