Regular Tea	€2.80
Earl Grey	€2.90
Chamomile	€2.90
Peppermint	€2.90
Green Tea	€2.90

## Coffees

Americano	€2.95
Espresso	€2.95
Double Espresso	€3.25
Cappuccino	€3.25
Latte	€3.25

## Liquor Coffees

Highland Coffee (Scotch Whisky)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria or Kahlua)
Baileys Coffee (Baileys Irish Cream)
Russian Coffee (Vodka)
Jamaican Coffee (Dark Rum)
Mexican Coffee (Tequila)
Irish coffee (Irish Whiskey)

French Coffee (Cognac or Armagnac)

€ 6.00

Desserts	Vanilla Crème Brûlée Homemade Shortbread Biscuits Contains: Dairy, Tree Nuts, Egg Included in Package	€6.00
	Rich Chocolate Marquis  Dark Cherry & Lime, Chocolate Crumb Sweet Vanilla Cream  Contains: Dairy, Gluten, Egg  Included in Package	€6.00
	Blackberry Cheesecake Honeycomb, Bergamot, Sauce Anglaise Contains: Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Tree Nuts Included in Package	€6.00
	Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice-cream Contains: Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Tree Nuts Included in Package	€6.00
	Selection of Homemade Ice Creams Rich Chocolate Sauce & Crisp Tuille Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts Included in Package	€6.00
	Baked Alaska Lemon Sorbet, Vanilla Ice-cream, Blueberry, Lemon Curd & Glazed Meringue Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg Supplement of €1.50	€7.50
	Vanilla & Nutmeg Custard Tart  Golden Raisins, Pine nuts, Vanilla Cream  Contains: Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts  Supplement of €1.50	€7.50
	<b>Irish Artisan Cheese Selection</b> Homemade Fruit Chutney, Celery, Walnuts, Swedish Rye Crackers Contains: Cluten, Dairy, Egg, Tree Nuts, Celery Supplement of €2.50	€11.00



Restaurant

Dessert Menu

Ву:

Head Chef Kilkenny Ormonde Hotel

